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VIVA VOCE EVALUATION FORM

THE SCHOLAR

(To be filled by DRC)
Registration No. Scholar Name:
Program: Department:
Thesis Title:

THE EXAMINER

(To be filled by Examiner)
Name of Examiner:

Designation/Department:

University:
EVALUATION
Parameters Total Obtained

Thesis Write-up and its Quality 50

Presentation 25

Viva Voce Examination 25

Total: 100
Passing Percentage=60%

Comments:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Date: Examiner Signature:
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